Mass flow controller VEMD
538312538 |  | 14.10.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/10
538312538 |  | 14.10.2025
Mass flow controller VEMD
Characteristics
At a glance Link    vemd
Operating mode:

VEMD-L-6-60-... on H-rail mounting
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Mass flow controller VEMD –  vemd
[2] H-rail mounting CAFM For mounting the valve 20
[3] Push-in fitting QS For connecting tubing with standard O.D. 20
[4] Connecting cable KMP6 – 20
192025/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538312538 |  | 14.10.2025
Mass flow controller VEMD
Accessories
Connecting cable, straight socket, open end, for nominal width 1.4 mm
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 1, number of
connections/
cores
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket M8x1, A-coded,
to EN 61076-2-
104
4 2.5 m 8078227 NEBA-M8G4-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078228 NEBA-M8G4-U-5-N-LE4
Connecting cable, angled socket, open end, for nominal width 1.4 mm
​
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 1, number of
connections/
cores
Cable length Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket M8x1, A-coded,
to EN 61076-2-
104
4 2.5 m 8078233 NEBA-M8W4-U-2.5-N-LE4
​
Connecting cable, straight socket, straight plug, for nominal width 1.4 mm
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 1, number of
connections/
cores
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket M8x1, A-coded,
to EN 61076-2-
104
4 2.5 m 8078295 NEBA-M8G4-U-2.5-N-M8G4
5 m 8078234 NEBA-M8W4-U-5-N-LE4
Wall mounting, for valve mounting, for nominal width 1.4 mm
​
Mounting position Part no. Type
​